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Faculty : Dr. G.Sumalatha , Lecturer in Computer Science 
Name 

10 

636194101 A.AKHILA 

3 636194104 B.ANUSHA 

636194103 A.SNEHA 

6 636194108| B.SRAVANI 

636194106 B.PRABHAVATHI 

636194107 B.SUPRATHIKA 

7 636194109 B.ANITHA 

636194110 B.VAMSHITHA 

636194112 D.ARUNA 

636194113 G.RAJITHA 

11 636194114 G.VANAJA 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 

FLIPPED CLASSES- MSCS II YEAR (2019-20) 

12 636194116 J. MOUNIKA 

13 636194117 J.RAVALI 

Topic 

Recurrence 

Time complexity 28-2-2020 

Relations 

Knuth morries 

pratt string 
matching 
algorithm 
Lower bounds 

Graphs 
Introduction 
and 

representation 

Multiplication 
of two large 
numbers 

Big oh notation 

Depth first 
search and 

strongly 
connected 

graphs 
Decision Trees 

minimum 

spanning tree 

o/1 knapsack 
Problem 

Binary Search 

Date 

Strassen's 

Matrix 
Multiplication 

Course: Design and Analysis of Algorithms 

Teaching feedback by 

28-2-2020 

3/4/2020 

29-2-2020 

3/5/2020 

28-2-2020 

Aid used 

chalk & 

Board 
chalk & 

3/5/2020 

Board 
chalk & 
Board 

chalk & 

Board 

chalk & 
Board 

chalk & 
Board 

3/11/2020 chalk & 
Board 

3/10/2020 chalk & 
Board 

3/10/2020 chalk & 
Board 

3/11/2020 chalk & 
Board 

chalk & 

Board 

3/10/2020 chalk & 
Board 

3/12/2020 chalk & 
Board 

low voice 

poor 
communication 

1, Nice 
presentation and 

the topic reached 
to every one 
1, Need more 
explanation 

1.No Proper 
explanation 

1. Good 

presentation 

1.No Proper 
explanation 
1. Requires more 

explanation 

1. No Explanation 

1. good 
explanation but it 
was fast 

1. good 
presentation with 
clarity 
Needs to be 

improved 
1. good 
explanation, 
domain 
knowledge and 
good 
communication 

discussion 

groups 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

students 



14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

23 

636194118| J.SRIVIDYA 

25 

636194119 K.RAGINI 
636194120 K.SAIPRIYA 

636194121 K.SOUMYA 

28 

636194122 RUCHITHA 

636194123 | M.PRANITHA 

636194126 M.KRISHNAVENI 

636194127 N.SOUMYA 

24 636194130 B.SANDHYA 

636194129 P.SRILATHA 

636194133 S.SAHITHYA 

26 636194134 T.PREMALA 

27 636194135 T.RADHIKA 

22 636194128 P.VENKATALAXMI| Travelling 

636194136 RAMA 

29 636194137 U.NAGAJYOTHI 

Insertion sort 

HOD, Computer Science 

breadth first 
search 
OBST 

P, NP 
Definitions 
Naive string 
Matching 
algorithm 
Merge sort 

Bubble sort 

Matrix chain 

Multiplication 

salesperson 
problem 

Quick sort 

Linear Search 

Matroid 

3/11/2020 chalk & 

3/5/2020 

complete 

28-2-2020 

2/3/2020 

3/11/2020 chalk & 

3/5/2020 

3/5/2020 

Board 
chalk & 

Board 

3/5/2020 

Board 

13-3-2020 

chalk & 

Board 
chalk & 

Board 

13-3-2020 chalk & 

chalk & 

Board 

Board 

3/12/2020 chalk & 

chalk & 
Board 

3/10/2020 chalk & 

Board 

Board 

chalk & 
Board 

Time complexity 3/12/2020 chalk & 
of sorting Board 

algorithms 
sum of subsets 

chalk & 
Board 

13-3-2020 chalk & 
Board 

Huffman coding3/10/2020 chalk & 
Board 

Reducibility -NP 29-2-2020 chalk & 
Hard-NP Board 

good presentation3 

No eye-eye 
contact 

good presentation 

language problem 

1. good 
presentation 

1. good 
explaination and 
gOod 
communication 

No eye-eye 
contact, low 

confidence 
Needs to be 

improved 
1. Nice 

explanation, no 
eye-eye contact 

No clear 

explanation and 
low voice 

poor 
communication 
low confidence 

poor 
communication 

1. good 
explanation and 
good 
communication 
Needs to be 
improved 

1. No proper 
explanation 

PRINCIPAL 

PRINCIPAL 
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3 

w 

3 

w 

3 

w 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 
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FOR WOMEN: NIRMAL. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

