

TELENGA SOCIAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN- N DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE FLIPPED CLASSES- MSCS II YEAR (2019-20)



Faculty : Dr. G.Sumalatha , Lecturer in Computer Science Course: Design and Analysis of Algorithms

	Faculty : DI.	G.Sumalatha , Lectu		T			
sno	Rno	Name	Торіс	Date	Teaching Aid used	feedback by students	discussion groups
1	636194101	A.AKHILA	Time complexity	28-2-2020	chalk & Board	low voice	3
2	636194103	A.SNEHA	Recurrence Relations	28-2-2020	chalk & Board	poor communication	3
3	636194104	B.ANUSHA	Knuth morries pratt string matching algorithm	3/4/2020	chalk & Board	1. Nice presentation and the topic reached to every one	3
4	636194106	B.PRABHAVATHI	Lower bounds	2 9 -2-2020	chalk & Board	1. Need more explanation	3
5	636194107	B.SUPRATHIKA	Graphs Introduction and representation	3/5/2020	chalk & Board	1.No Proper explanation	3
6	636194108	B.SRAVANI	Multiplication of two large numbers	28-2-2020	chalk & Board	1. Good presentation	3
7	636194109	B.ANITHA	Big oh notation	3/11/2020	chalk & Board	1.No Proper explanation	3
8	636194110	B.VAMSHITHA	Depth first search and strongly connected graphs	3/10/2020	chalk & · Board	1. Requires more explanation	3
9	636194112	D.ARUNA	Decision Trees	3/10/2020	chalk & Board	1. No Explanation	3
10	636194113	G.RAJITHA	minimum spanning tree	3/11/2020	chalk & Board	1. good explanation but it was fast	3
11	636194114	G.VANAJA	0/1 knapsack Problem	3/5/2020	chalk & Board	1. good presentation with clarity	3
12	636194116	J. MOUNIKA	Binary Search	3/10/2020) chalk & Board	Needs to be improved	3
13	636194117	J.RAVALI	Strassen's Matrix Multiplication	3/12/2020) chalk & Board	1. good explanation, domain knowledge and good communication	3

14	636194118						
		J.SRIVIDYA	Insertion sort	3/11/2020	chalk &	good presentation	3
15	636194119	K.RAGINI	breadth first search	3/5/2020	Board chalk &	No eye-eye	3
16	636194120	K.SAIPRIYA	OBST	3/11/2020	Board chalk &	contact good presentation	3
17	636194121	K.SOUMYA	P, NP	28-2-2020	Board chalk &	language problem	3
18	636194122	RUCHITHA	Definitions Naïve string Matching	2/3/2020	Board chalk & Board	1. good presentation	3
19	636194123	M.PRANITHA	algorithm Merge sort	3/5/2020	chalk & Board	1. good explaination and good communication	3
20	636194126	M.KRISHNAVENI	Bubble sort	13-3-2020	chalk & Board	No eye-eye contact, low confidence	3
21	636194127	N.SOUMYA	Matrix chain Multiplication	3/5/2020	chalk & Board	Needs to be improved	3
22	636194128	P.VENKATALAXMI	Travelling salesperson problem	3/12/2020	chalk & Board	1. Nice explanation, no eye-eye contact	3
23	636194129	P.SRILATHA	Quick sort	3/10/2020	chalk & Board	No clear explanation and low voice	3
24	4 636194130	B.SANDHYA	Linear Search	3/5/2020	chalk & Board	poor communication	3
25	5 636194133	S.SAHITHYA	Matroid	13-3-2020	chalk & Board	low confidence	3
26	6 636194134	T.PREMALA	Time complexity of sorting algorithms	3/12/2020	chalk & Board	poor communication	3
2	7 636194135	5 T.RADHIKA	sum of subsets	13-3-2020	chalk & Board	1. good explanation and good communication	3
2	8 636194136	5 RAMA	Huffman coding	3/10/2020	chalk & Board	Needs to be improved	3
2	9 636194137	7 U.NAGAJYOTHI	Reducibility -NP Hard-NP complete	29-2-2020	chalk & Board	1. No proper explanation	3

June =

HOD, Computer Science

gorate

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL TELANGANA SOCIAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN: NIRMAL.